@ ISSF WORLD CUP
% RIFLE / PISTOL

MUNICH, GER
ISSF 22 MAY - 29 MAY 2018

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
ELIMINATION

SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

Records

QWR | 1180 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO 26 APR 2018 wcC Changwon (KOR)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 25 MAY 2018, 12:15 and 14:30

Start . - Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position 1| 2| 3| 7| Total

Total [Remarks

08:45 1 7 1829 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg NOR Kneeling |MQS

Prone
Standing

1 8 1863 AL JAHAFI Khadija OMA Kneeling | MQS

Prone
Standing

1 9 1233 BRABCOVA Aneta CZE Kneeling | mQs

Prone
Standing

1 10 1368 OLRY Jennifer FRA Kneeling | mas

Prone
Standing

1 11 1665 JUNG Eunhea KOR  Kneeling | mQs

Prone
Standing

1 12 1959 GALASHINA Anastasiia RUS Kneeling | mas

Prone
Standing

1 13 2194 CARR Hanna USA  Kneeling | mas

Prone
Standing

1 14 1384 GLEESON Katie GBR  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 15 2217 MAMEDOVA Sakina UZB Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 16 1224 DE LA CRUZ Eglys Yahima CUB Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 17 1297 SHABAN Alzahraa EGY Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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Start

Time | RY

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub Total

2

3 4 Total

Remarks

08:45 1

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1119

1574

1021

1814

2015

1239

2076

1185

1591

1631

1841

1129

1347

1389

1209

1309

1645

TESCH Roberta

ENGLER Tal

LAUER Irina

MULDER Mandy

DVORSAK Ziva

DUDOVA Lucie

HYBLEROVA Jana

ZHANG Binbin

GAMBARO Barbara

TOISHI Mai

STENE Jenny

ALDOSARI Sara

BRA

ISR

ARM

NED

SLO

CZE

SVK

CHN

ITA

JPN

NOR

BRN

MAKELA Mira Laila Elina FIN

MCINTOSH Seonaid

PEJCIC Snjezana

PINEDA Johanna

KOROL Yelizaveta

Version of 24 MAY 2018, 14:13

GBR

CRO

ESA

KAZ
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Standing

Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
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Standing
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Standing
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Standing
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Series
Start| o1y | FP | Bib No [Name Nat | Position Sub

Time ; > 3 7| Total Total [Remarks

08:45 1 35 1964 KARIMOVA Yulia RUS Kneeling

Prone
Standing

1 36 1357 BRIZE Laurence FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 37 1728 DZAPBAROVAITE Martyna LTU  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 38 1143 LUKANOVA Petya BUL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 39 1329 KORTSHAGINA Liudmila EST Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 40 2180 LESKIV Lessia UKR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 45 1509 MOUDGIL Anjum IND  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 46 1363 GOMEZ Judith FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 47 2203 MADDALENA Sagen USA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 48 1777 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya MGL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 49 1097 YASKEVICH Alena BLR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 50 1618 KONOMOTO Maki JPN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 51 1981 ZYKOVA Yulia RUS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 52 1264 IBSEN Rikke Maeng DEN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 53 1174 WAN Xiangyan CHN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 57 1948 TUDOSE Roxana ROU Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 68 1997 SER Xiang Wei Jasmine SGP Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Version of 24 MAY 2018, 14:13 EO00000FSA2605180845.3.R3X40.0.001.pdf 7 Page 3 of 10

Gothaer B

EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL
ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Series
Start| o1y | FP | Bib No [Name Nat | Position Sub

Time ; > 3 7| Total Total [Remarks

08:45 1 59 1756 LEAL NAVARRO Nancy MEX Kneeling

Alejandra Prone

Standing [ | [ | | |

1 60 1856 AL BALUSHI Zahra OMA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 61 2034 ARSOVIC Andrea SRB  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 62 1467 HURAI Viktoria HUN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 63 1674 KIM Seola KOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 64 1156 LUK Cindy CAN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 65 2193 BEARD Sarah USA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 66 1541 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha IRI Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 67 2062 SCHNIDER Marina SUI  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 68 1443 PAPACHRISTOU Vassiliki GRE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 69 1890 BOGACKA Sylwia POL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 70 1217 ZELJKOVIC Marta CRO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 71 1677 LEE Eunseo KOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 72 2111 KHONGNIL Sirijit THA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 73 2096 NORMANN Anna SWE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 74 2115 PLENGSAENGTHONG THA  Kneeling |

Ratchadaporn Prone

Standing [ | [ | [ |
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Start

Time | RY

FP

Bib No [Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub Total

2

3 4 Total

Remarks

08:45 1

12:30 2

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

10

11

1418 MUELLER Lisa

1906 STANKIEWICZ Aneta

1416 KOESTEL Beate

1110 HERMES Monica

1040 HOFMANN Olivia

2047 VUKASINOVIC Sanja

1419 ORTH Jaqueline

GER

POL

GER

BRA

AUT

SRB

GER

1899 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL

1596 NARDELLI Elania

1045 PRIBITZER Marlene

2069 BENIKOVA Diana

ITA

AUT

SVK

2185 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya ~ UKR

1208 PAVLIC Sandra

1965 KHARKOVA Tatiana

1117 SCHREIBER Luisa

1428 STRAUB Isabella

1356 BORDET Jade

Version of 24 MAY 2018, 14:13
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FRA
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Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub Total

2

3 4 Total

Remarks

12:30 2

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1833

1307

1105

1441

1367

1755

1094

1532

2174

1262

2036

2108

1542

1629

1867

1476

1051

HANSEN Karoline

MIKEC Melissa

BUDAG Rosane Sibele

MAKRAKI Marousa

MATTE Romane

NOR

ESA

BRA

GRE

FRA

HERNANDEZ GARCIA Sofia MEX

MARTYNOVA Maria

AHMADI Elaheh

ILINA Anna

BLR

IRI

UKR

GRUNDSOEE Stephanie DEN

Laura Scurrah

BABIC Milica

SRB

CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak THA

KHEDMATI Najmeh

SHIMIZU Ayano

AL TARSHI Amina

TOMA Dorina

UNGERANK Nadine

Version of 24 MAY 2018, 14:13

IRI

JPN

OMA

HUN

AUT
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Standing

Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
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Kneeling
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Kneeling
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Kneeling
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Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
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Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
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Kneeling
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Kneeling
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Series
Start| o1y | FP | Bib No [Name Nat | Position Sub

Time ; > 3 7| Total Total [Remarks

12:30 2 29 1827 BUSK Sina Oleane NOR Kneeling

Prone
Standing

2 30 1774 CHULUUNBADRAKH MGL Kneeling |

Narantuya Prone

Standing [ | [ | | |

2 31 2175 KALNYSH Natallia UKR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 32 1147 ZVISKOVA Tanya BUL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 33 1406 BEER Jolyn GER Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 34 2061 LUSTENBERGER Petra Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 35 2205 MARTIN Mackensie Rae USA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 36 1980 VDOVINA Daria RUS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 37 2092 JOHANSSON Lotten SWE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 38 1816 SMEETS PeaH M NED Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 39 1914 ANTUNES Sara POR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 40 1234 BRAZDOVA Lucie CZE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 45 1838 NESHEIM Regine NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 46 1646 MALINOVSKAYA Alexandra KAZ  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 47 1267 NIELSEN Stine DEN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 48 1335 VORONOVA Anzela EST Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 49 2053 CHRISTEN Nina Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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Start

Time|RY | FP

Bib No [Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub Total

2

3 4 Total

Remarks

12:30 2 50

1602 ZUBLASING Petra

1154 CRAWFORD Brenda

1601 ZIVIANI Martina

2016 JEROVSEK Klavdija

1648 STAROSTINA Violetta

1343 HYRKAS Emmi

ITA

CAN

ITA

SLO

KAZ

FIN

2072 DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela SVK

1210 PEREC Tanja

1241 FOISTOVA Nikola

1859 AL HASANI Siham

CRO

CZE

OMA

1754 BARBA GUILLEN Erendira  MEX

Aylin

1992 LIM Yee Xien

1519 SAWANT Tejaswini

1903 NAGAY Agnieszka

2081 OLSAVSKA lvana

1727 CESYNAITE Jurate

1464 GASPAR Lalita

Version of 24 MAY 2018, 14:13

SGP

IND

POL

SVK

LTU

HUN

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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Start

Time|RY | FP

Bib No [Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub Total

2

3 4 Total

Remarks

12:30 2 70

2004 VELOSO Martina Lindsay SGP

2046 TODOROVIC Dragana

1165 CHEN Dongqi

2017 KUHARIC Urska

1658 BAE Sang Hee

SRB

CHN

SLO

KOR

1310 RAMIREZ HENRIQUEZ Ana ESA

Elizabeth

1511 NITHYANADAM Gaayathri  IND

1043 PEER Franziska

1388 MCINTOSH Jennifer

1730 PALIOKAITE Kristina

1041 KOECK Rebecca

1517 SAKSENA Shreya

1534 ARMINA Sadeghian

2204 MARSH Elizabeth

1597 SENA Sabrina

1244 MAZUROVA Nikola
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Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone
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Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

[ Mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

[ Mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

[ Mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

[ Mas

Prone

Standing
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[ Mas
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[ Mas
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Series
1S_o_tart Rly| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position .I.S";bl Total [Remarks
ime 1 | 2| 3| 4| 1ota
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 145; Total number of athletes: 145; Targets available: 7 (1-2;41-44;100)

Legend D4BOF72E

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point MQs Minimum Qualification Score

Nat Nation QWR Qualification World Record Rly Relay

wc World Cup

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2018 14:13:53)
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